Heavy Duty Hollowshaft Encoder
Key Features
• High Resolution up to 20,000 PPR
• Heavy Duty Design rated to 400G Shock and
20G Vibration
• Phased Array Optics for Reliable Output
• Environmentally Protected up to IP67
• Customizable Mounting and Protective Cover

INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
2    Dynapar    Series HS35R Incremental Encoder
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, complete the model number with code numbers from the table below:
Code 1:
Model
Code 2:
PPR
Code 3:
Bore Size
Code 4:
Fixing
Code 5:
Output Format
Code 6:
Termination
Code 7:
Options
HS35R
HS35R
Heavy-Duty,
Hollowshaft
Encoder
Enter Custom PPR
from 1 to 20,000
Examples:
0001= 1 PPR
0256 = 256 PPR
1000 = 1000 PPR
9999 = 9999 PPR
A000 = 10,000 PPR
B000 = 11,000 PPR
C999 = 12,999 PPR
 .
 .
 .
G000 = 16,000 PPR
G384 = 16,384 PPR
H000 = 17,000 PPR
J000 = 18,000 PPR
K000 = 19,000 PPR
L000 = 20,000 PPR
Note: Letter "I" is
skipped and not used
Electrically
Isolated (Non-
Metallic Insert)
0 6mm
1 1/4"
2 5/16"
3 8mm
4 3/8"
5 10mm
6 12mm
7 1/2"
8 5/8"
9 15mm
A 16mm
C 19mm
D 3/4"
E 20mm
F 7/8"
G 24mm
H 1"
J 1-1/8"
M 14mm
N 18mm
P 25mm
R 28mm
Not Electrically
Isolated
(No Insert)
K 1-1/4"